
Утверждаю.  

И.о. директора МБОУ 

«Раздольинская СОШ» 
___________Н.А. Скиденко 

 

 

 
Расписание спортивных секций  

школьного спортивного клуба «Сибиряки» 

на 2021 – 2022 учебный год 

 

 
 

Название 

 

 

Время 

 

Руководитель 

Волейбол 

Понедельник  

 

Вторник   

 

Пятница  

 

16
30

  – 18
00

 

 

16
30

 – 18
00

 

 

16
30

  – 18
00

 

 

Явушкин А.В. 

Баскетбол 

Понедельник  

 

Вторник   

 

Пятница  

 

18
00  

– 19
30

 

 

18
00

 – 19
30

 

 

18
00

 – 19
30

 

 

Явушкин А.В. 

Теннис 

Среда  

 

Четверг   

 

16
00

 – 17
15

 

 

16
00

 – 17
15

 

 

Явушкин А.В. 

 

 

 


